



FLUXO REAL GLOBAL, S.A.



www.flux-tools.com



info@flux-tools.com



FICHA TÉCNICA



Nome do Produto

Bateria Li-Ion 20V 4,0Ah Exock Flux

Referência

FBL2040E

EAN

5600365008298

DADOS TÉCNICOS

Tensão: 20 V

Capacidade: 4,0 Ah

Medidas Produto: 0,00 x 0,00 x 0,00 mm

Peso Produto: 0,00 Kg

Caixa Pequena: 1 Uni

Caixa Grande: 1 Uni



DESCRIÇÃO

A bateria EXOCK 20V de 4Ah fornece máxima potência e desempenho.

Faz parte da família EXOCK 20V.



FLUXO REAL GLOBAL, S.A.



www.flux-tools.com



info@flux-tools.com



TECHNICAL DATA SHEET



Name Product

Li-Ion Battery 20V 4.0Ah Exock Flux

Reference

FBL2040E

EAN

5600365008298

TECHNICAL DATA

Voltage: 20V

Capacity: 4.0 Ah

Product Measurements: 0.00 x 0.00 x 0.00 mm

Product Weight: 0.00 kg

Small Box: 1 Uni

Large Box: 1 Uni

DESCRIPTION

The 4Ah EXOCK 20V battery provides maximum power and performance. It is part of the EXOCK 20V family.



FLUXO REAL GLOBAL, S.A.



www.flux-tools.com



info@flux-tools.com



FICHA TÉCNICA



Nombre del Producto

Batería de iones de litio de 20 V y 4,0 Ah Exock Flux

Referência

FBL2040E

EAN

5600365008298

DATOS TÉCNICOS

Voltaje: 20V

Capacidad: 4,0 Ah

Medidas del producto: 0,00 x 0,00 x 0,00 mm

Peso del producto: 0,00 kg

Caja Pequeña: 1 Uni

Caja Grande: 1 Uni

DESCRIPCIÓN

La batería EXOCK 20V de 4Ah proporciona máxima potencia y rendimiento.

Forma parte de la familia EXOCK 20V.



FLUXO REAL GLOBAL, S.A.



www.flux-tools.com



info@flux-tools.com



FICHE TECHNIQUE



Nom du Produit

Batterie Li-Ion 20V 4.0Ah Exock Flux

Référence

FBL2040E

EAN

5600365008298

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

Tension : 20 V

Capacité : 4,0 Ah

Dimensions du produit : 0,00 x 0,00 x 0,00 mm

Poids du produit : 0,00 kg

Petite boîte : 1 Uni

Grande boîte : 1 Uni

DESCRIPTION

La batterie 4Ah EXOCK 20V offre une puissance et des performances maximales. Il fait partie de la famille EXOCK 20V.